1. RBC Show 2024
am 4. und 5. Mai 2024
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Ergebnisse / results

Pro Samstag
Reiter

Sasha Schwind
Daniel Hanser
Yvonne Bonda
Branko Duka
Gerhard Sauberli
Sabine Hackl
Gary Jamgotchian

Pro Sonntag
Reiter

Daniel Hanser
Sasha Schwind
Branko Duka
Gerhard Sauberli
Yvonne Bonda
Sabine Hackl
Gary Jamgotchian

RBC Non Pro
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Seite 1

Reiter

Sasha Schwind
Daniel Hanser
Branko Duka
Yvonne Bonda
Gerhard Sauberli
Sabine Hackl
Werner Wachter
Gary Jamgotchian

Judge: Rick LeMay

Pferd

The Big Spoon
Badgers Not Play In
Oh Cay MC

What A Dance
Athena Hickory Cat
Colored Quixote
SDP Just My Cat

Pferd

Badgers Not Play In
The Big Spoon
What A Dance
Athena Hickory Cat
Oh Cay MC
Colored Quixote
SDP Just My Cat

Pferd

The Big Spoon
Badgers Not Play In
What A Dance

Oh Cay MC

Athena Hickory Cat
Colored Quixote
Blue Chick Moon
SDP Just My Cat

05.05.2024

Score
74
71
70
68
65
60

scratch

Score
71
70
68
67
65
60

scratch

Score 1l
74
71
68
70
65
60

60
scratch

Score 2
70
71
68
65
67
60

60
scratch

Gesamt
144
142
136
135
132
120

120
0



